General information about company

Scrip code 538795

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE185C01017

Name of the company

SHREE AJIT PULP AND PAPER LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Capital Restructuring
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 14-08-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 06-08-2024

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (c)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es7N0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes No Yes No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.27
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.24
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.24
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.26
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.2




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of

Number of Voting Rights held in each

i 0 .
Category of | Nos. OF No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. ?O};:{?slglfrﬁ:rsez % 0F | class of securities (IX)
Category gory ) paid up paid-up underlying shares held ’ . .
shareholder shareholders . . ; _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1.1
@ an (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = ([AV)+ 1957) (VII) As a % of otal as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V)+ (VD) (A+B1C2) Class eg: | Class sl % of
V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 5297822 5297822 59.34 5297822 5297822 | 59.55
Group
(B) Public 2366 3552922 77089 3630011 40.66 3599175 3599175 | 40.45
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2372 8850744 77089 8927833 100 8896997 8896997 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;ﬁlmber of
No. Of asa % Number of | Zres d
i assuming full | Lockedin |P . eoc O Sub-categorizati f sh
No. Of S ! gorization of shares
otherwise
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XI1I) equity shares
Category : Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
Q) " Outstanding B percentage of A -
1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
tes Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of ° | form (XIV)
S;:““ (Xi) — capital) XD= | No. | total | No. | °F total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xai;r?;l) s (VIDHX) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (ii) (1ii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 59.34 5297822
Group
B) Public 40.66 3455222 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8753044 0 0 0




Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;acf fully Partly No. Of shares ST]?;?:::E; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paic up paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a0
(11II) shares held . AV)+HV)+ 0 Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class :
held (V) (A+B+C2) = 3 | Total | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) lnhatna STl 5297822 5297822 |59.34 5297822 5297822 | 59.55
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 5297822 5297822 59.34 5297822 5297822 [ 59.55
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 5297822 5297822 |59.34 5297822 5297822 | 59.55
Promoter Group
A=AMD)+(A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund 1 203845 0 203845 2.28 203845 203845 |2.29
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
€3] sl e 82, 2 2163 865259 54189 919448 10.3 897772 897772 | 10.09
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | || 2297223 |0 2297223 |25.73 2297223 2297223 | 25.82
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians | 5 73552 15086 88638 0.99 82604 82604 | 0.93
(NRIs)
O Bodies Corporate 31 22026 2962 24988 0.28 23803 23803 0.27
(m) Any Other (specify) 101 91017 4852 95869 1.07 93928 93928 1.06
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2366 3552922 77089 3630011 40.66 3599175 3599175 | 40.45
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)*+(B) 2366 3552922 77089 3630011 40.66 3599175 3599175 | 40.45
(2)+B)(3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 2372 8850744 77089 8927833 100 8896997 8896997 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 2372 8850744 77089 8927833 100 8896997 8896997 | 100




Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying OIS (On @ Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | b ered ur.ri erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI10) equity shares
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % fema S?Iill)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+H(X) As a % @) Shares (2) |Shares cgtegory c.qtegory c.g"[egory
of (A+B+C2) held T @ |G |G
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 59.34 5297822
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 59.34 5297822
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 59.34 5207822
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 2.28 203845 0 0 0
() 10.3 790159 0 0 0
(h) 25.73 2278123 0 0 0
@) 0.99 70052 0 0 0
0)) 0.28 22026 0 0 0
(m) 1.07 91017 0 0 0
(Ségb'T"tal (B) 40.66 3455222 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 40.66 3455222 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 8753044
Total (A+B+C 100 8753044

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Gautam D Shah

Suresh Chimanlal Shah

Varun Shah

Bela G Shah

Sunita S Shah

Devashri Gautam Shah

PAN (II)

AHPPS9333L

AACPS1939E

BTAPS7274])

AVOPS9509B

AACPS1940D

BTAPS6857B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1849402

1499854

742833

672899

322501

210333

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1849402

1499854

742833

672899

322501

210333

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.72

16.8

8.32

7.54

3.61

2.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1849402

1499854

742833

672899

322501

210333

Class eg:y

Total

1849402

1499854

742833

672899

322501

210333

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.79

16.86

8.35

7.56

3.62

2.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.72

16.8

8.32

7.54

3.61

2.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1849402

1499854

742833

672899

322501

210333

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5297822

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV+ (VD)

5297822

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5297822

Class eg:y

Total

5297822

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

59.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5297822

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Bharat Mafatlal Shah

Mahesh Hemraj Shah

Mayur J Shah

Ritu Garg

Swetal M Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BAEPS7183M

ACXPS5921M

AGSPS2330R

ADPPG1268A

AWQPS3396D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

378400

312094

817524

91666

339902

1939586

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

0

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

378400

312094

817524

91666

339902

1939586

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

424

3.5

9.16

1.03

3.81

21.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

378400

312094

817524

91666

339902

1939586

Class eg:y

Total

378400

312094

817524

91666

339902

1939586

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.25

3.51

9.19

1.03

3.82

21.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.24

3.5

9.16

1.03

3.81

21.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

378400

312094

817524

91666

339902

1939586



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

LLP

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

98

101

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2478

88539

91017

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

2

4850

4852

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

2480

93389

95869

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

1.05

1.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2478

88539

91017

Class eg:y

Total

2478

88539

91017

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

1.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

1.05

1.08




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares hfeld. in 2478 88539 91017
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0







